
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

I Name of Procuring Agency 

Tender Description/Name of 
Work/Item 
Method of Procurement 

1 Tender Published 

i , Tender Reference No 

District Education Officer, District 
Umerkot  

, NIT No DEO/B&A/(2281)/2015 Dated. 
09-02-2015 
Procurement of Stationery Items SSB 

. 2014-15 
i Single Stage, Two Envelope  
, Daily Dawn 14-02-2015, Daily Awami 
. Awaz 14-02-2015 & Daily Express 13- 

6. 1 Total Bid Document Sold 
7 Total Bid Received 
8 !Technical Bid Opening Dated 
9 	No of Bid Technically qualified 
10.1 Bid(s) Rejected 
11.1 Financial Bid Opening Dated 
12 Bid Evaluation Report. 

i 	 : 02-2015 
SPPRA S No 22710 

1 07  
06 
25-03-2015 
05 
01 
01-04-2015 

proval of the member of the procu 

S. 	Namo of Firm 
No. or Bidder 

01 
	

M/s Al-Shanque 
Trading 
Company 

02 
	

M/s Habib & 
Sons 

03 Ws impenal 
Trading 

04 	Ws Faiz 
Scientific 
Company 

05 Ws Burraq 
Business 
Corporation 

06 	M/s Paramount 
Printing 

This issuarrwith-t 

Ranking in 
Sorins of Cost 

V 

As per 
Comparative 
List 
As per 
Comparative 
List 

See 	As per 
Annex-A Comparabve 

List 	_ 
See 
	

As per 
Annex-A 
	

Comparative 
List 

See 	As per 
Annex-A Comparative 

List 
See 
	

As per 
Annex-A 
	

Comparative 
List 

Reasons for Remarks 
acceptance/ 
Rejection 

Qualified as 
' per evaluation 
, criteria 

Qualified as 
per evaluation 
criteria 
Qualified as 
per evaluation 
criteria 
Qualified as 
per evaluation 
criteria 
Qualified as 

i  per evaluation 
criteria 
Dis-qualified 

' as per 
evaluation 

, criteria 
rement committee 

Comparison 
with 
Estimated 
Cost 
See Annex-A 

See Annex-A 

See Annex-A 

See Annex-A 

• See Annex-A 

See Annex-A 

Cost 
offered 
by the 
Bidder 
See 
Annex-A 

See 
Annex-A 

... 	 4-4./ 
trict ducatiarrOfficer-Primary merkot 	Execu 	E 	e(Education Works) 

& Member of PC 	 Umerkot & Member of PC 

\-i 	 %----(--->' - 

iCl : 

Deputy Director School Education-Primary 
Mirpurkhas Division Mirpurkhas 

& Chairman of PC Umerkot 



Subject. 	MINUTES OF MEETING OF PROCUREMENT commuTE (PC) DISTRICT 

MERKOT HELD ON 251°  MARCIL 2015 AT 12:30 PM REGARDING 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL PROPOSAL FOR THE PROC1 RENIEN-1 OF 

STATIONERY ITEMS ENDER SC11001. SPECIFIC BUDGET-2014-15 .  

A meeting of Procurement Committee (Mirpurkhas Division) District Umerkot 

%s as held in the office of the District Education Officer Umerkot. under the chairmanship of the 

Deputy Director School Education Primary Mirpurkhas Division Mirpurkhas I leld on 251" 

March. 2015 at 12:30 pm. 

The following members of the PC attended the meeting: 

I 	. Mr. Muhammad Ashraf Laghari Chairman 

Deputy Director School Education Primary Mirpurkhas Division. 

2.  Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Kunbhar 	Representative Member 

Executive Engineer (Education Works) Umerkot 

3.  Mr. Ghulam Asghar Shaikh Member 

District Education Officer-Primary Umerkot 

Mc meeting was started with the recitation of verses from Holy Quran. 

2/- 	The Chair welcomed the participants and invited the District Education Officer 

Umerkot to present the working paper of the PC meeting. The Technical Proposals for 

Procurement of Stationery Items under School Specific Budget 2014-15 were opened in the 

presence of the bidders. 

rhe Procurement Committee took following decision: 

opi 



a 

4.1 

L 

• E 
< = 

.t 1 E  
• g 
= •-• E 
• 3 4— 

y 0 
< 	C 
• (/) 

a 4  c " 	.c •c 
Cj  

< 

t 
&

  M
em

be
r  

of
 P

C
 

0 
OK 

2 

In 

ell 
N 

2 
- 
• 

cr 	a. 
C GO 	ii, 

ra 	C 	a 

-0—  E . 	e 	0 

; 	

I— 	...) 

on 
0 	ea  

tt 
is 	,,, 

0 -e 
8 ' 
-Pc, 12 ,_ Y

es
  
 

>- >- 05
 y

ea
rs

  

au
di

t  
fi

n
an

ci
al

  

st
at

e
m

en
t  

Sa
le

s  
Ta

x  
fo

r  
la

st
  

9  
m

o
nt

hs
  

pr
ov

id
ed

 
 

4 
A

ss
ig

n
m

en
ts

 
 

hal 
ON 
t 
in  GIN 

Q
u

al
if

y  
—
F

 Q
ua

lif
y 	

1 	
6
1
, - 	

I 	
Q

ua
lif

y 	
1 	

Q
ua

lif
y 	

1  

c 
ol 

1 
E - —. 	I— 

o 

5 wa. 
PO 

- 0  V
1 

 ab
o

ve
  

20
 m

ill
io

n  
 

0 
›- >- 

6 t 
). 

Ca
 
 O
S 

ye
a
rs

  

au
di

t  
fi

na
nc

ia
l 

st
a

te
m

e
nt

  

[
  Sa

le
s  

T
ax

  f
o

r  
la

st
  

9  
m

o
n
th

s  

p
ro

vi
d
ed

 

M 
-C‘  
w 
E 
c 
OD 

< 
of 

,.„4 
u. 

* v., 
0, 

B
u

ra
q  

B
u
ss

in
es

s  

C
or

p
o

ra
ti

on
  

ab
ov

e
  

S 
ye

ar
s  

a
bo

ve
  

20
 m

ill
io

n  
 

Y
es

  t ).. t >. N
ot

  

P
ro

vi
d
ed

 

S
al

es
  T

ax
  f

or
  la

st
  

9  
m

o
n

th
s  

p
ro

vi
d
ed

 

14  
A

ss
ig

n
m

en
ts

  

g k 

so, 
.0 	C 

re  
i .e ab

ov
e  

S 
ye

a
rs

  
 

0 

E a- 0  a-  )-  a- 11 N
ut

  

tP
ro

vi
de
d
 
 

Sa
le

s  
T

ax
  f

or
  l

as
t  

8 
m

o
n

th
s  

p
ro

vi
de
d
 
 

S  
A

ss
ig

nm
en

ts
  

in 

to co 
rN 

Fa
iz

  S
ci

en
ti

fi
c  

C
om

p
a

ny
  

ab
o

ve
  

5  
y
e

ar
s  
 

ab
o

ve
  2

0
 

m
ill

io
n  

in 
0 
>- 

an 
>- 
0) 

bil 
Oi 
D.- 

gl 

04
 y

ea
rs

  a
u

d
it

  

fi
na

n
ci

al
 

st
a
te

m
en

t  
 

S
al

es
  T

ax
  f

or
  l

as
t  

8
  m

o
n

th
s  

p
ro

v
id

ed
 
 

0
  A

ss
ig

n
m

en
ts

  
 

r. 
r. 

be 
r% r. 

P
a

ra
m

o
u

n
t  

P
ri

nt
in

g  gel 

1 	;sti a- 
ro 	on a

bo
ve

  2
0
 

m
il l

io
n  

Y
es

  

Y
es

  

> 
 C 

)- 102
 y

ea
rs

  a
u

d
it  

fi
na

nc
ia

l 

st
a

te
m

en
t  

-0 

Ps 
Z 0  
z a 10  

A
ss

ig
n

m
en

ts
  

I••• 
Y3 

..re 
in 
f.-* 

..e.  
t; 
3 
0 
..:, 
a 

I IEV
A

L
U

A
T

IO
N

  P
A

R
A

M
ET

ER
S

 

N
o 

 o
f 

Y
ea

r  i
n  

B
us

in
es

s  
..

_
 _ 	

_ 

A
nn

u
al
 

T
u

rn
o

ve
r  

in
  M

il
lio

n  

1N
TN

  R
ee

is
te

ra
ti

on
  C

er
ti

fi
ca

te
  

.  
 

!S
al

es
  T

ax
  R

ee
is

te
ra

ti
o

n  
C

er
ti

fi
ca

te
 	

1 

N •.• 
; 	.c 

.— 

S.
 

E
 

Il
nc

o
rn

e  
T

ax
  A

nn
u

al
 R

et
ru

ns
  o

f O
S  

Y
ea

rs
  

_ 

a
 

A
ud

it
ed

  F
in

a
nc

ia
l S

ta
te

m
e

n
t  o

f 
0
5
 Y

ea
rs

  

0
 

M
o

n
th

ly
  S

al
es

  T
ax

  S
um

m
ar

ie
s  

o
f 

la
st

  1
0  

m
o

n
th

s  

R
el

ev
a

n t
   F

ie
ld

 E
xp

er
ie

n
ce

  

'T
o

ta
l
 M
ar

ks
  

1
-
 -
 - 	

-
  
 

R
em

ar
ks

 	
t

e
.
 

 

ca0.• 
N 4- c c. i 	‘., 

; 	t; 

	

 	c. 



4 0 

0 

0 

0 

TR
IC

T
 U

M
E

R
KO

T 

.0 

06 
IA 

in 

N
o.

  o
f
 Y

ea
r  
in

  B
us

in
es

s  

TE
C

H
N

IC
A

L
 PR

O
PO

SA
L

 EV
A

LU
AT

IO
N

 R
EP

O
R

T
 O
F

 ST
AT

IO
N

ER
 

Fa
ir
  S

ci
e
n
ti
fi
c
  

0. 

0 

EV
A

LU
A

T
IO

N
 PA

R
A

M
ET

ER
S

 

0+ tO if 
et 

0,  a 

0 rie 

co 

0 

a 

• 

• 

a 

a 

To 

■ 

0 0 0 

0 0 

0 0 
4-4 

0 

Te
ch

n
ic

al
 

P
ro

po
sa
l 

Sa
le

s  
Ta

x  
R

eg
is

te
ra

ti
o
n
   C

er
ti
fic

at
e

  

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
rl 

0 

0 €3,4  I 

0 

NI  0 0 

R
el

ev
an

t  
F

ie
ld

 E
xp

e
rie

nc
e  

- £ • 



• " The Technical Proposals submitted by the bidder's evaluation would be carried 

out with the checking & verification of documents & marking of the same as per SPPRA rules. 

The meeting ended with the vote of thanks from & to the chair. • 

District Education OfficD)rimary Umerkot 
& Member of PC 

Exec tive Engineer (Education Works 
Umerkot & Member of PC 

Deputy Director School Education-Primary 
Mirpurkhas Division Mirpurkhas 

& Chairman of PC Umerkot 



• 
MINI IFS Of Mit LING OF PROCUREMENT COMMIM (PC) DISTRICT 

Nit RIOT HELD ON 015T  APRIL, 2015 AT 03:00 PM REGARDING THE 

on N 	OF FINANCIAL PROPOSAL. FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF 

I \  FRY ITEMS UNDER SCHOOL SPECIFIC BUDGE F-2013-I5 . 

A meeting of Procurement Committee (Mirpurkhas Division) District Umerkot 

was held in the office of the District Education Officer Umerkot. under the chairmanship of the 

Depot> Director School Education Primary Mirpurkhas Division Mirpurkhas I kid on 

2015 at 3:00 pm. 

Fhe following members of the PC attended the meeting 

I 	. Mr. Muhammad Ashraf I,aghari Chairman 

Deputy Director School Education Primary Mirpurkhas Division. 

2, Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Kunbhar 	Representative 

Executive Engineer (Education Works) Umerkot 

Member 

3. Mr. (ihulam Asghur Shaikh Member 

District Education Officer-Primary Umerkot 

the meeting was started with the recitation of verses from I loly Quran. 

i s! April. 

2'- 	 I he Chair welcomed the participants and invited the District Education Officer- 

Primary Umerkot to present the working paper of the PC meeting. The Committee announced 

the Technical Evaluation of the bidders and declared Paramount Printing Press Dis-Qualified on 

the grounds that he failed to attain required 70% marks. As a result Paramount Printing Press 

Financial Proposal was handed over sealed and unopened. Whereas others bidders was declared 

Successful for attaining the above 70% marks. The Financial Proposals for Procurement of 



.gtationay items of the said bidder were opened in presence of the committee. Coordinator I.SU 

& bidders' representatis e. 

3/- 	The Procurement Committee took following decision: 

The Financial Proposals submitted by the bidders evaluation would be carried 

out with the checking & verification of documents as per SPPRA rules. The bid evaluation report 

is going to be hoisted on SPPRA Website soon. 

The meeting ended with the vote of thanks from & to the chair. 

District Education 011icer-Pritnary I merkot 
& Member of Pc 

-4/7/ 1̂  ✓  
Exec Pic Engineer (Education Works) 

Umcrkot & Member of PC 

Deputy Director School Education-Primary 
Mirpurkhas Division Mirpurkhas 

& Chairman of PC Umerkot 



2 
lL 

CC 
u.t 
2 
0 

O Cf. 

R
Y

 I
T

E
M

S
 5

5
13

  2
01

4-
15

  

it 

si M
IS

  B
U

RR
A

Q
  

B
U

SI
N

E
SS

 
C

O
R

PO
R

A
TI

O
N

  
V
n
 

a O 
in CMS) 

O 
a O 
CV 

O 
c.c.; 

O 
c-C 
0) 
A-- 

a a 
ci 
CO 
CO 

CO 
'Cr 
Cl 
M 

1 

20
4.

00
 

36
5.
0
0
 

63
0.

00
 

jiM
IS

F
IZ
,  

SC
IE

N
TI

FI
C

  

C
O

M
PA

N
Y

 
A

A
A

 

 
 

0 
0 
up 
cc 

C. 
0 
ui 
c.0 

0 
0 

N 

0 
2 
ce
r 

) 

0 a 
r  

M
/S

  IM
P

R
IA

L  

TR
A

D
IN

G
 (I

N
C

)  
H

Y
D

 

a; 

CV 
(e 
.05 

CO  
CV 
CO 
CO 

c 
CV  
D 

CT; 
CV 

0 
r 
M 
CV 

CC  CC 
CO 
CO 

M
IS

 H
A

B
IB

 &
 

SO
N

S 
H

Y
D

 

0 
0 
CC 

0 
0 
a 
0) U) 

0 
0 
id 
CV 

CD 
0 
a 
CV 

co 
0 

25
0 

00
 

M
IS

 A
L

- 
SH

A
R

IO
U

E 

T
R

A
D

IN
G

  
M

A
ID

 	
 

0 
C! 
07,  

0 
CI! 
r 
CO 

0 
0 
CD 
CO •r- 

S
pe

ci
fi

ca
ti

on
  

E on 
en up 
A 

aa 

.. 

. 

.... 

%., Ur
 2)

H
ar
d

 b
oa

rd
 6

8
 G

m
s  

0 

o 

e-; 
.-. 
• 
co 

•
 

R
e

tr
a

c t
a

bl
e
  B

a
ll
  P

a
in

t  
•
 F
in

e
  

P
o i

n
t  I

n
  S

ilv
e
r  

B
od

y  
C

o
lo

r  
W

it
h

 

N
e
ed

le
  •
 E
xt

ra
  s

m
o

ot
h

 g
lid

e
  •

 L
ow

  

V
is

co
si

ty
  I
n
k
 F
or

m
u
la

  •
•  

 M
ed

iu
m

  
 

M
a
te

r i
a
l.
  P

ol
y
  p

ro
p

yl
en

e
  (

P
P

)  N
ib

 

S
iz

e
:  5

m
m

  

N
ib

 W
i d

th
'
 M
ed

iu
m

  N
ib

 T
yp

e
:  

C
h
is

el
 

T
ip

  I
n

k  
C

o
lo

u
r  

Y
el

lo
w

,  
 

B
lu

e  
In
k
 D

ol
la

r  
B

ot
tl

e
  

S
m

a
ll 

O
r  

E
qu

iv
a

le
nt

  

W
r i
ti
ng

  M
ed

iu
m

:  W
h
it
e
  B

oa
  rd

 

W
ri

ti
n
g
  L

en
gt

h
.  

4
0

0
m

  W
ri
ti

n
g
  W

id
th

.  2
- 3

m
m

  

P
er

fo
rm

a
n

ce
:  D

ry
  f
a
s
t  
w

ip
e

  o
f*
 
 

E l
b

a
 B
es

t  Q
u

al
it
y
/ E

qu
iv

a
le

n
t  

Lo
ca
l
 

Q
ua

lit
y
  A

d
  S

iz
e  

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o

n
  

n: 

C 
C A

tt
a

nd
a

n
ce

  R
eg

is
te

r  

A
tt

en
d
a

n
ce

  R
eg

is
te

r  

T
ea

ch
er

  

B
al
l
 P
en

  (
B

lu
e

)  

B
lu

e
  H

ig
h

li
gh

te
r  

B
lu

e
  I

n
k 

B
oa

rd
 M

ar
ke

rs
  

B
ox

  F
il

es
  

C
ar

b
o

n  
P

ap
e

r  

• 
istl 

0 
Z 01 

A 

• 



Z 
a 	0 

v, 2 re CO 
7= W 0  m 	0- 

C71 CC 
4 = 0 
a co a 

0 

6 ttr 
0 

0 

0 
rD 

0 
0  

0 0 

N  

0 
0 

T 

0 
CD 
tri 
CJ 

r It 	 2
1

0
 0
0

 

M
IS

 IM
P

R
IA

L 	
W

S
 FA

IZ
 

 

TR
A

D
IN

G
 (I

N
C

)  
SC

IE
N

TI
FI

C
 

H
Y

D
 	

C
O

M
P

A
N

Y
 

 
 
	

if
 A

D
A
r
ti
li
  
 

23
1

. 0
0 	

2
50

 00
 

0 
0 co co 

. ' 

Gill,. 

0 
I". 
r.: 

Ul 
CO 
ei O 

CO r 
to 

01 
a!  ..- cb 

M
IS

 H
A

B
IB

 
S

O
N

S
 H

Y
D

 1
2

0
. 0

0
 

o o 0 
<- CV 

0 
Co r 

0 
4 
C•I 

0 to 
vi 
CV  19

5
.0

0 0 0 
en 

M
IS

  A
L-

 
SH

A
R

IC
IB

E
  

TR
A

D
IN

G
 

n
tl
IW

A
tt

IV
  u

v
n
  
 

23
1.

0
0

 

0 I.- 
Pt: 

CO 
I". 
a  . . O  

. 

to 

Sp
ec
ifi

ca
ti
o

n
  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

Ea
ch

 B
oo

k
 H

av
e  

10
0

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e
  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

ri
n
e
 Q

ua
lit

y  

Cl
ue

  Q
ua

lit
y  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

(lo
ca
l
 

M
ad

e)
G

oo
d 

Q
ua

lit
y)

  

2, 
k LI 

:1) 
nt 

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o

n
  

C
as
h

 B
oo

k vl 

.1., 

u
_ 
7,  .... 

U Ch
al

ks
  

C
ha

rt
  P

ap
er

  

C
ol

o
u
r  C

ha
lk

s  

C
ol

o
ur

  f
u

l p
ap

er
s  

V D
us

te
r  

El
ec

tr
ic

al
 B

el
l 

E
nv

el
o
pe

  

O o - 
.- .-. rt, tt In 

•-• 
471 
•-■ 

in 
•-• 

to - Ni  co 
0.4 

Cl 
I-4 

• • 



M
IS

 B
UR

R
A

Q
 

B
U

S
IN

ES
S 

C
O

R
PO

R
AT

IO
N

 0 
0 
C1) 

348.
00

q

uit 

  0 

0 

M
IS

 FA
IZ

 
SC

IE
NT

IF
IC

 
C

O
M

PA
N

Y 

8 
mi 

0. 0, 
os 

o 0 
cri 

tO
ui 
0  ct. O 

to 
CI 

.0 0. 
cv,  

0 0 
ui 
r- 
..- 28

0.
0
0
 

0 0 
0 
en 

° C 
coth  

M
IS

 IM
P

R
IA

L  
TR

A
D

IN
G

 (I
N

C
)  

H
YD

 

CO 
0 

cri 

cr 
CV 

cri 

0 
CV 

co 
•ct 

0 
2 n 

0 
P ... 
U, U, 

CO 
el 

A 

0 
P _ 
rer 
CV 

0 
•cr ,-..i 
a) 

CV 
.-- 
rvi 
-cr 

CV 
to 

CO 

M
IS

 H
A

BI
B

 &
 

S
O

N
S

 H
Y

D
 

8 to ez. 
CV 

c. 0 
CO 
CV 

0 0 
d 
C0)) 

0 
2 

Cr) 
co 

 

o 
cc 
cri 
CV 1

7
5

.0
0
 

o 
cd 

r- ti 
..- 

o 
cr 

d 
•cr 

0 

c 

UJ 	> 
2 0 2 

2j  VI 2 c 

ct ic OO

H

; 
CiC 2 cn 1— C. 

o 
P. 

. 
en 
CV 

cc 
P 
CV 
CA 

at 
2 

CO 
 

S
pe

ci
fi

ca
ti
o

n
  

E
ra

se
r
 Ty

p
e
:
 

Le
ad

 P
en

ci
l E

ra
se

r  

S
h

ap
e

:  R
ec

ta
n

g l
e

  F
ea

tu
re

s  
C

ol
o

r:
  

W
h

it
e
  M

a
te

ri
al

:  P
la

s t
ic

  

S
iz

e  
(H

 x
  W

 x
  0

].
  (

0
.5

" 
x  

1
,Y

  x
  o

r]
,.  

S
ta

nd
ar

d
  S

iz
e(

G
o

od
 Q

ua
lit

y)
  

D
ee

r  O
r  

Eq
u
iv

al
en

t  (
G

o
od

 Q
u

al
ity

]  

'F
in

e
  Q

u
a

lit
y  

A
dh

es
iv

e  
T

yp
e:

  S
ti

ck
 •

 s
m

al
l  s

iz
e

.  
C

o
lo

r  D
ri

ed
:  C

le
ar

  •
 C

o
lo

r  
o

n  

.A
p

pl
ic

at
io

n:
  C

le
ar

  •
  F

ea
tu

re
s:

  •
 Th

e  

w
as

ha
b

le
,  n

o
n

-t
o

xi
c,

  a
ci

d
-f

re
e  

M
at

e
ri

al
.  P

ol
y  

p
ro

p
yl

en
e  

(P
P

)  N
ib

 

Si
ze

:  5
m

m
  N

ib
 W

id
th

:  
M

ed
iu

m
  N

ib
  

Ty
pe

:  C
hi

se
l
 T
ip

  I
n
k
 C

ol
o

ur
:  y

e
llo

w
.  

G
re

en
,  O

ra
n

ge
,  P

in
k  

In
k  

Ty
pe

:  

[(8
'1

3
),

H
ar
d

 b
o

nd
,6

8 
gm

s  

(8
. 1

3)
H

ar
d

 B
an

d,
68

 G
m

s,
  

T
ap

e  
T

yp
e:

  P
ac

ki
n

g
,  c

ar
to

n  
s

ea
lin

g
  

B
ac

ki
ng

.  B
O

P
P

 (
B

i-o
tie

nt
e
d

 P
ol

y  

P
ro

p
yl

en
e)

  f
ilm

,  A
c

ry
lic

  E
m

u
ls

io
n

  

M
a

te
ri

al
 A

d
h

es
iv

e:
  W

a
te

r-
b

as
e  
 

St
an

da
rd

  S
iz

e(
G

oo
d 

Q
ua

lit
y]

  

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o
n
  

E
ra

se
rs

  

F
ile

  C
ov

e
r  

F
oo

t  S
ca

le
  

G
eo

m
en

tr
ay

  B
ox

  

G
lu

e  
S

tic
k N 

11 

no 
1 L

ed
ge

r  
R

eg
is

te
r  

Li
b
ra

ry
  R

eg
is

te
r  

M
as

ki
ng

  T
ap

  

M
u

st
e
r
 R
ol

l 

• 0 
IX 2 o no ... 

CV 
cv n, rn na nr ns Lel 

r., 
tO 
CV 

r- 
/V 

cc 
rq 

cr% 
ry 

• • 



g 

03 g 
v 2 a cc c 

S 03 
= o > 

0 3 

.- 
1- 

.- 
r-. 
.-- 

W
S

 FA
IZ

 
SC

IE
NT

IF
IC

 
CO

M
PA

N
Y 

g
e
p

eG
U
i
  
 

In 

 

. . S 0 
co 

M
IS

 IM
P

R
IA

L 
TR

A
D

IN
G

 (I
N

C
)  

H
YD

 

CV 

cei 
vt O 

Cif 
CV c0 

0 
/3/4-  
In 1.6 CO 

M
IS

 H
A

B
IB

 &
 

SO
N
S

 HY
D

 

0 
0 
co 
CN 

0 
0 
O 

7 
S 
O 

. 
t0 on co 

W
S

 A
L•

  
S

H
A

R
IQ

U
E

 
TR

A
D

IN
G

  
P

11
1

/C
a

ta
/V

_
I
tY

1
1
_
_

_  

0 .0 
cei 
C71 
CO 

S A 
wi 

. 

Sp
ec

ifi
ca

ti
o

n
  

Fi
ne

  Q
ua

lit
y  

M
at

er
ia

l:  
Po

ly
  p

ro
py

le
ne

  IP
P

) N
ib

 
S

a
t  

S
m

rn
  

h
ib

 W
nt

th
:  M

ed
iu

m
  N
ib

 Ty
p

e  

te
rs
e
  T

ip
  i
n

k  
C

o l
ou

r  
Y

el
lo

w
.  

a 

M
at

e
ria
l' 

S
ta

in
le

ss
  s
te

el
 

S
ur

fa
ce

  o
f 

of
fic

e
  p

in
.  N

i ck
el
l P

la
te
d
 Le

ng
th

  1
  

1
/4

 in
ch

 (
32

M
M

)  D
ia

m
et

e
r  
0

33
  

in
ch

 (
0

  8
4
m

m
) P

a c
ki

n
g.

  H
a
rd

 P
ap

er
  

P
ap

er
  S

iz
e:

  2
10

 X
 2
9

7 
m

m
/
 8

.3
 X 

11
 r  

P
ap

er
  G

ra
m

m
ag

e
:  7

0
 G

S
M

 P
ap

e
r  

C
ol

or
  
W

h
ite

  
P

ap
er

  S
ire

.  2
10

 X
 29

7 
re

m
  
8

 3
 X 

1
1
 7"
 

P
a

p
e

r  
G

ri
m

m
e

st
  7

0
 G

S
M

 P
a

pe
r  

C
ol

or
.  W

h
ite

  

I 
ay 

 Le
ad

 D
ia

m
et

er
 2 
m

m
  P

en
ci
l
 

G
ra

de
.  

H
B

 B
ar

re
l
 

M
at

er
ia

l:
  W

o
od

 G
np

  

T
yp

e
.  E

rg
o
n

om
ic

  F
ea

tu
re

s:
  B

re
a

k 

R
es

ist
a

n
t  

Le
ad

 Di
a

m
et

e
r:

  2
 m

m
  P

en
ci

l G
ra

d
e
  

K
B

  B
a
rr

el
  M

a
te

n
al

:  W
oo

d
 G

rip
  

Ty
pe

:  E
rg

o
n

om
ic

  F
ea

tu
re

s.
  B

re
ak

 

R
es

is
ta

nt
  

F
in

e  
Q

ua
lit

y
  

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o
n

  

N
ot

eb
o

ok
s
  

O
ra

n
ge

  H
ig

hl
ig

h
te

r  

P
ap

er
  C

ov
er

  A
4
 

P
ap

er
  P

in
  

P
ap

er
  R

ea
m

s  
Le

ga
l 

P
ap

er
  R

im
  A

4
 

P
ap

e
r  

W
h

it
e

  

P
en

ci
l H

B
 

_ 
C 
a. 

C 
6. a. 

", 
en 

Tr m tri en A 
CO ON m 

1 

• 



M
IS

 B
U

R
R

AC
) 

B
U

S
IN

ES
S

  
CO

R
P

O
R

A
TI

O
N

 
y
v
n

  
 

8 
S 

8 ;xi 8 
S  

8 

CT) 

8 
0 o el 

8 
ci el 

8 

§ 

8 
S 

8 

§ 

0, 
cz! 

M
IS

 FA
IZ

 
SC

IE
NT

IF
IC

 
 

C
O

M
PA

N
Y 

g
ao

s
ru

t  
 

8 
(.4 co) 

8 
r.; c., 

0 0. 
to cn r 

0 0 
cc; .- 

8 
Lei 
CV r 

8 
A 

8 
•(.7., 

:
85

  0
0t
  

M
IS

  IM
P

R
IA

L 
TR

A
D

IN
G

 (I
N

C
)  

H
Y

D
 

g 

A 
g 

A 

tO 
el 

A 56
9 8

0 CV 
CP ;:.; 

Of 
0 
ea 

g 
M ta  

8 
az 
Cti 

tO 
el 

R CO 
 

a 

M
IS

 H
A

B
IB

 8
 

S
O

N
S

 H
YD

  

8 
A 

8 
A 

8 
Lci co) 

o . 
ci .- 
O 

0 O 
In 
r•-• 

8 
Pi r 

8 
td 
P■•• 

8 
R 

0 0 
In 
eV  

3 
16 r... 

1
 

 

M
IS

 

 
 
 II
 
V

 u
y
  

SH
A

R
IO

U
E 

TR
A

D
IN

G
 

r
  

 

a o 
CV I.-- 
tO 

a 
9 
.— 
CO 

S
evi  

S   
c73  

S
pe

ci
fic

at
io

n
  

.'. 
-4 3 
a 
t 

a. 
- 3  a 

- 

ii• v 
4 
el o c - 

. 
g 

,6 
- . 

12 
n I 

-„- ;. . 

ge 

 

0
 3
 m

m
w

lid
 in

kt
go

o
d

 q
u

al
it

y  

Ty
p e

:  
St

an
da

rd
  p

un
ch

 (2
 h
o l

es
) 

M
a t

e
ri

al
:  
M

et
al

 

&
 p

la
st

ic
  P

ro
d

uc
t  

si
ze

:  

11
.5

4
3.

7x
7c

m
  H

o l
e

  D
ia

m
et

e
r:

  6
m

m
  

k 
a 

w
S 

I 
't  In M

a t
e

r i
al

.  P
o

ly
  p

ro
p

yl
e n

e
 (P

P
) N

ib
 

S
ir

e  
S

m
m

  

N
ib

  W
id

th
.  M

ed
iu

m
  N

ib
 ty

pe
.  

C
hi

se
l
 Ti
o  

In
k
 C

ol
o

ur
:  Y

el
lo

w
.  

ri
n

e
  q

u
al

it
y  

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o

n
  

P
er

m
en

an
t  M

a
rk

er
  B

la
ck

 

P
er

m
en

an
t  

M
a
rk

er
  B

lu
e  

P
er

m
en

an
t  

M
a

rk
er

  G
re

en
  

Ph
ot

os
ta

te
  P

ap
er

  

Pl
ai

n
  R

eg
is

te
r  

N 
ti 
E.  
5 0. P

un
ch

 M
ac

h
in

e  

P
u

p
il
 D
ia

ry
  

R
ed

 H
ig

h
lig

h
te

r  

,.. 

4.; zo 
g 

n• 
a 

IN 
a 

en a 
a a 

In 
4 4 r. 

a 
co .4. 

m  er 

• 



mM
/S

 B
U

R
R

A
Q

 

B
U

SI
N

E
S

S
 

C
O

R
P

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 
v

n
  
 

S 
ui .- 

8 
0 

8 
n 

8 
(NI .-- 

8 
CO 
co 

8 
8 
Ce3 

8 
co 
sr 

8 
co 
sr 
CN 

8 
..-- 
IN 

8 
o6 
r-- 

gu
iaS

 A
IZ

 

SC
IE

N
TI

FI
C

  

C
O

M
PA

N
Y

 
Y

r  
 

8 4 S  
06 

a 
.=! 
co 

0 0 
ei 

8 
6 
0 

8 
A 

8 
R 

8 
2 

8 
Lei 
cv 

8 7 
c6 
Tr 

icy, 

M
/S

 IM
PR

IA
L

  

T
R

A
D

IN
G

 ( I
N

C
)  

H
Y

D
 

3 
ri 

R 
46 
sr 

IN 

01 sr 

Col 
CI 
CNI 

0 
ID 
Oi 
Cof 16

1.
70

 

8 
g 

8 
lb.: 
CO 

in - 
en 
CSI 

.0 
el 
R 

.00 

M
IS

  H
A

B
IB

 &
 

S
O

N
S

 H
Y

D
  

S 
ci 

8 8 
R CV 

C., 

0 0 
r..: *6 

10 
0
  

11
0.

00
 

Si 
S .- 

8 
8 

8 
0 .- 

8 
,0 
el 

c ). 
3 

. re, 
g 2 ! 

. . . . 8 
t■ 
0 

. 

S
pe

c
if

ic
a
ti

o
n

  

F
in

e  
Q

ua
li

ty
  

1 	_ E 

:...c s 

- i 

§ 	" i 

a 
2 t 1 	g A

d
h

es
iv
e
  

A
cr

yl
ic

ta
p
e
  T

yp
e
  

P
ar

ls•
n

o
  c

a
rt

on
  s

ea
lin

g  
B

ac
k

in
g  

/  

C
ar

ri
er

  K
ra

ft
  P

ap
er

  T
hi

c k
n

es
s  

6
  1

0O
rn

m
  S

u
e  

L
O

C
K

  6
0 

ya
rd

s  
 

S
iz

e  
(  

2S
nu

n
'I

S
m

m
•
lO

m
m

)  

si
ng

le
-h

o l
e  

pe
nc

il  
sh

ar
p e

ne
r 

M
at

er
ia
l
 A

lu
m

in
u

m
  a

ll
oy
/
 P

la
st

ic
  

S
ta

nd
a

rd
 Q

u
al

it
y  

M
at

er
ia

l:  
M

et
a
l 

/  
P

la
st

ic
  

D
im

en
si

on
s  

fr
n

m
l-  

2S
W

 x
  3

3
D

 

x  
30

11
 m

m
  F

ea
tu

re
s:

  •
 C

la
ss

ic
  

•
 

a
st

ir
  s
t
a

g
re

m
ov

er
  •
 R
em

ov
e
s  

T
yp

e
:  N

or
m

al
 S

ta
pl

er
  S

ta
pl

er
  p

in
  

co
lo

r
-  S

ol
ve

r  
S

ta
pl

e  

su
e
  2

4/
6 

&
  2

4/
6  

W
is

e  
G

au
ge

:  2
4  

G
  

W
ir

e  
T

hi
ck

ne
ss

  0
.3

4m
m

  W
ir

e 	
 

.... 
es T

yp
e
  

T
hu

m
b

  T
ac

k  
M

at
er

ia
l:  

N
ic

k
el

 

Pl
at

ed
  H

ea
d

  S
u

e-
  3

/3
 

in
ch

 C
ol

o
u

r:
  S

t
e
  P

ac
k

in
g  

1
W

 

a
s/

N
ea

te
r  c

ar
d

  P
ac

k
in

st
10

0
 

W
ri

ti
n

g  
M

ed
iu

m
'
 W

h
it

e
  B

oa
rd

 

W
ri

ti
n

g  
le

n
gt

h
' 

40
0m

  W
ri

ti
n

g  
W

id
th

:  2
-3

m
m

  

P
er

fo
rm

a
n

ce
- 	

fa
st

  w
i  
o

ff
 

D
es

cr
ip

ti
o

n
  

4.
.t

er
  u-T. x S

co
tc

h
 T

a
pe

  

r 
t „ 

S
ta

m
p

  P
a

id
  

th, s. 
cr, S

ta
p
le

r  
P

in
  

T
ea

ch
er

  D
ia

ry
  E

n
gl

is
h

 

Th
u

m
b

  P
i n

s  

i 
I 
? 
I 

‘ 
1 	.: N z 9 ._. 

ul 
rst 
al 

rn 
in 

v. 
in 

.n 
tr, 

kr) 
te, 

I. 
in N cm 

in 

• 



tc, 

C 



Dice -3644\0 

07  

08 

7  
to 

11 

12 

13 

15 

ATTENDAN E SHEET 

The following Firms / Contractors / Suppliers attended the opening of the 

scaled Tenders of District 
Umerkot held in District Education Office Umerkot, Division 

Mirptirkhas on 25th March 2015 at 11:30 am for the procurement of 
Stationery Item-SSE 

(Technical Proposals). 

Name of Firm / Contractor / Supplier 
Sr. No. 

01 

02 

03 



ATTENDANCE SHEET 

The following Firms / Contractors / Suppliers attended the opening of the 

sealed Tenders of District Umerkot held in District Education Office Umerkot. Division 

Mirpurkhas on 01st April 2015 at 3:00 pm for the procurement of Stationery Item-SSB 

(Financial Proposals). 

Sr. No. Name of Firm / Contractor / Supplier Signature 

01 
..S 	. Co 

02 Emig isktthq  sans  slit 4* „,,,, 	  u. 03 Mfrif_ateibrif  esefiL  ..r.c.........1 
04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

I 1 

12 

13 

14 

15 
1 



    

Signature Sr. 
No. 

Name of Officer Designation 

    

-P7 • D 	ty  

C4-40; rretam 

04 

05 

06 

01 

02 

03 

• 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

The following attended the meeting regarding opening of the Sealed Tenders 

of District Umerkot held in the District Education Office Umerkot, Division Mirpurkhas on 

on 25th March 2015 at 12:30 pm for the procurement of Stationery Item-SSB (Technical 

Proposals). 



Sr. 
No. 

01 

02 

Name of Officer Designation Signature 

nLC 

03 

04 

05 

411 

r 

ATTENDANCE SHEET  

The following attended the meeting regarding opening of the Sealed Tenders 

of District Umerkot held in the District Education Office Umerkot. Division Mirpurkhas on. 

on 01st April 2015 at 03:00 pm for the procurement of Stationery ltcm-SSB (Financial 

Proposals). 

Stv....ka:m C1/2- 
v‘t2%).`i■-ki■ 

..N1al.-1.46.tytAp it-Le 

%4-A-rri 

Clawiu SeLt2a.ka.-- 

0 clic\ 
tkvcsok 

tka (R. c  
-r-ren.akin..LVirt. 

40.144 

t...4.6e4/ 

Com )44-Ndr 
at.e,loi 

06 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18

